

Public Health Advisory Board – Nurse-Family Partnership® Subcommittee

Members:

- PHAB Representative: Laura Dougan, MAOL, RN / Deputy Chief Operations
 Officer / Shasta Community Health Center
- Chelsey Chappelle / Assistant Chief Probation Officer / Shasta County Probation
- Karen Gryszan, BSN, RNC-OB / Associate Director of Clinical Operations / Shasta Community Maternity Center
- Sue Morehouse, RD / Faith Community Representative / Shasta Interfaith
- Liz Poole, MPH / Deputy Director / First 5 Shasta
- Celia Snell / Case Manager / Shasta Community Maternity Center
- Katie Taylor / Education Manager / Planned Parenthood Northern California
- Cindy Vogt / Case Manager / California Heritage YouthBuild Academy

For more information, contact the MCAH Coordinator at (530) 225-5177.